AcTtadperTa,

MepBeHcTBO [1CK-1 no nnaBaHuto.

AcTadheTa cmewaHHas.

26 mas 2018 r.

BacceiH "PocTOKMHO"

NMPOTOKOJ PE3YJIbTATOB CMELUAHHOW 3CTA®ETHI

150 m

daMunmsi, MUMs

XpoMoe Cepren
I'onuaposa Jlapuca
TankmHa HarTanbsa
Kucemner Cepren

OovH Pyciian
AdanacrverBa OJsbra
Muuxaepa TaTbdAHa
IDomMmeukmuy VBaH

Kocobokor Buranui
PaxpyToMHOBa AJCy
JlorBuHOBa EjeHa
NxneHeB AJiekcen

[TapycoB Pyciian
Kupuniosa OJsbra
Myuslpera Onbra
CrenanoB Cepreu

xneHeB HukoJsamn
Eropora Mapuna
Hoemkosa JIlOOBB
duylapeTor IMUTPUM

doMmH SBapuCT
[laBsiora MapuHa
Bymnanora Mapusa
CMOJIeHCKUM AHTOH

IimuoanmuH Cepren
BriukoBa Onusa
Kybacora 3mHamma
CemeHOB KOHCTaHTMH

T'JIaBHBEM CyIObs

T'JIaBHEIM CeKpeTaphb

KonnexkTus

Inpexumna
Inpexumna
Ivpekumnsa
Ivpekumnsa

K3XEK
K3XEK
K3XBK
K3XBK

X3XBEU
X3XBEU
X3XBU
X3XBU

T3XEK
T3XEK
T3XBK
T3XBK

My-4
My-4
My-4
My-4

P3XBK
P3XBK
P3XEBK
P3XEBK

My-1
My-1
My-1
My-1

IOCK-1
IOCK-1
IOCK-1
IOCK-1

Bpems MecTo
KOMaHIE!
00:01:43,70 1
00:01:47,01 2
00:01:56,04 3
00:01:56,41 4
00:02:07,30 5
00:02:22,00 6
CHar

Kyunuer H.H., CBK

Kyzunenora 0.H.,clk



